
DN406243: The Supply of Telecare Equipment 2020 

 Lot 1 and Lot 2 

 
Supplier Name Address Main Contact Email 

Contact 
Telephone 

1. Buddi Ltd 

Talbot House, 
17 Church Street, 
Rickmanswirth, 
Hertfordshire, 
WD3 1DE 

Fiona Carmichael  
National Sales Manager 

sales@buddi.co.uk 07546928525 

2. Cair (UK) Ltd 
Hanson Lane, 
Halifax, 
HX1 4SD 

Sumaiyah Bashir 
Marketing Coordinator 

sumaiyah@we-cair.com 01422399156 

3. 
Chubb Fire & 
Security Limited 

Littleton Road, 
Ashford, 
Middlesex, 
TW15 1TZ 

Georgina Wilson 
Chubb Community Care 
 
Charlotte Rathbone 
Product Key Account Manager 

commcare@chubb.co.uk  
 
 
 
charlotte.rathbone@chubb.co.uk 

0844 5611316 

4. Doro AB 

Units 3 & 4 
Technology Business 
Park, 
Moy Avenue, 
Eastbourne, 
BN22 8LD 

Wayne O’Donnell 
Key Account Manager 
 

 
Wayne.odonnell@doro.com 

07885 457494 

5. 
ITS Designs Ltd T/A 
Alert-It Care Alarms 

Fernie House, 
Unit3, Coalville 
Business Park, 
Jackson Street, 
Coalville, 
Leicester, 
LE67 3NR 

Tony Bullars 
Director 
 
Iain Boyes  
Business Development Manager 

Tony.bullars@alert-it.co.uk  
 
 
Iain.b@alert-it.co.uk 

01530 239900 

6. 
Legrand Electric 
Ltd

20 Great King Street 
North,  

Fiona Martin 
Sales Coordinator 

sales@tynetec.co.uk  01670 352371 
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Legrand Electric Ltd 

Birmingham,  
B19 2LF 
 

7. 
 
Pivotell Ltd 
 

Danson House, 
Stortford Road, 
Clavering, 
Saffron Walden, 
CB11 4PE 

Nicola Green  
Director 
 

office@pivotell.co.uk 01799550979 

8. Possum Limited 

8 Farmbrough Close, 
Stocklake Park, 
Industrial Estate, 
Aylesbury, 
Buckinghamshire, 
HP2 1DQ 

Philip Iles 
Sales Manager – Uk & Eire 
 
David Scott 
Finance Director 

telecare@possum.co.uk 01296 461000 

9. 
Tunstall Healthcare 
(Uk) Limited 

Whitley Lodge, 
Whitley Bridge, 
DN14 0HR 

Ginny Lindle 
Head of Sales Operation 
 
Amy Cartwright 
Internal Sales Manager 

Hayley.strobridge@tunstall.com  
 
 
 
Amy.Cartwright@tunstall.com 

01977 660238 
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